

St. Charles Park District Registration Form - Baker Station 8 North Ave., St. Charles, IL 60174 • 630-513-6200 • Fax 630-513-9304 • eMail: chedlund@stcparks.org Complete all information neatly and carefully. Must create an ePACT account to complete medical/emergency contact information.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY						
Recei	ved By					
Date						
	ved By					

Main Contact - Last Name First Name						Date								
Address														
Primary Phone														
Please check this box for participants request who need assistance to participate successful											with disa	bilities		
Child's Name							Birth	date	/		/		_	
Child's Name							Birth	date	/		/			
Child's School REQUESTED START DATE						Mark the days of the week (minimum 2) your child will attend. Days must remain the same throughout the year.								
		ZOESTED STA	ani Dali	*Based on ten (10) months	Baker Station S	Sites ⁺	Bussed School	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI		
2024-2025 School Year	Program 5-Day 4-Day 3-Day 2-Day	One Payment* \$2,330 \$2,090 \$1,760 \$1,280	Monthly** \$233 \$209 \$176 \$128		4 to May 2025	Bell Graham								
Register Early & Save Money!				**If beginning	the program after te, monthly fees	Davis								
A non-refundable program deposit of \$50 is required. Deposit waived if registered by July 15.					erent than posted.	Ferson Creek (ind.	Anderson)	Anderson						
Payment Options	Z-Day	φ1,200	Ψ120	TOTAL DAY	S/WEEK	Fox Ridge Munhall								
 Pay the non-refundable program deposit, if applicable, and full activity registration fee at the time of registration. Pay the non-refundable program deposit, if applicable, and have the program balance split between monthly payments, automatically withdrawn from your bank account. Monthly payment information is required at the time of registration. Payments will occur on the 1st of each month beginning August through May. Electronic Check Payment (ECP): Monthly payments will be automatically debited from your checking or savings account. Credit Card Authorization (CCA): Monthly payments will be automatically charged to your credit card. 						Richmond								
						Wasco								
						Wild Rose								
						+Sites are subject to consolidation based on enrollment minimums and other program needs. Final site locations will be determine after early registration on July 15; if the combination of sites is necessary, changes will be communicated to registered participants the week of July 22. CUSD303 will provide transportation for participants not attending Baker Station at their home school.								
Liability Waiver Form					Waiver & Re	elease of All Clain	ns and	Assumption of	Risk					
You are solely responsible for determining if your minor child contemplated by this agreement. It is always advisable, especiall suffered an illness, injury or impairment, to consult a physician b	y if the participan	t is pregnant, disabled	in any way or		assume the full ris of said participation	cknowledge that there as sk of any and all injuries, on. I further agree to wa	damage: aiver and	s or loss, regardless of relinquish all claims m	severity, that y minor child	my minor /ward or I	child/ward may have o	or I may sus or accrue to	stain as a resu my child/war	
Please read this form carefully and be aware that in signing up assuming the risk and legal liability and waiving and releasing al ward or you might sustain as a result of participating in any and activity including transportation services, when provided.	l claims for injurie	es, damages or loss w	hich your mind	or child/	employees. I do h loss that my mind	of participating in this pro- nereby fully release and or child/ward or I may ho ociated with this program	forever of wave or w	lischarge the St. Charle hich may accrue to m	es Park Distri	t from any	and all claim	ns for injurie	s, damages, c	
Signature of Participant or Parent/Guardian							Date							
participation will be denied if the signature	OF ADULT PA	RTICIPANT OR PA	RENT/GUARE	DIAN AND E	DATE ARE NOT	ON THIS WAIVER.								
PHOTOS: I understand that my child/ward or I may be St. Charles Park District. Such photos/video will remain the RESIDENCY RATE DISCLAIMER: Residency rates ap NOTE: Credit card payment is required for FAX and eM	e property of thoply to anyone v	e St. Charles Park D who lives within the	District. Please St. Charles Par	call 630-513- k District bou	-6200 with any c Indaries. Final det	questions. termination of residenc	y will be	e made when proces	sed by the E	Business D	epartment,	not at time	e of purchase	
effect as the original form.		,			J				,				Ü	
Check # (check one)	VISA _	DISC VER NETWORK	AMERICAN EXPRESS											
Card #		Evo Data	/ ()	/\/#	Signat	turo								